Part No. Capacity: Support Range:
WTA1500 1.6 Ton / 1500kg 278 to 428mm
WTA4000 4.4 Ton / 4000kg 395 to 613mm
WTA8000 8.8 Ton / 8000kg 468 to 718mm
Supplied
Per Pair
Pictured: WTB10000
Pictured: WTBS20000

with high performance seals
• Soft foam sleeve handle protector
• Features 2 fixed & 2 castor wheels
• Lifting range: 145 to 500mm
• Part No. WTJ2500
22 Ton / 20000kg
Air Hydraulic Bottle Jack
• Complies with ASME safety standards
• Fully polished and chrome cylinder
rams enhanced with high performance
seals added durability and longer life
• Support range 270mm to 515mm
• Extension screw for extra lifting range
• Part No. WTBA20000
Part No. Capacity: Support Range:
WTB2000 2.2 Ton / 2000kg 190 to 368mm
WTB10000 11 Ton / 10000kg 230 to 460mm
WTB20000 22 Ton / 20000kg 260 to 430mm
Part No. Capacity: Support Range:
WTBS12000 13.2 Ton / 12000kg
Complies with AS/NZS 2693:2007 190 to 370mm
WTBS20000 22 Ton / 20000kg
Complies with ASME Safety Standards 185 to 360mm
3 Ton / 2700kg Pro Super Duty Garage Jack
• Meets ASME PASE 2014 standards
• Low profile design